
2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

EATON RD.

NIZELLS AV.

1

3

2

4
5

6

1

Devil’s Dyke

Withdean Stadium

Preston Park

Clock Tower

Country 
Tour

Brighton Station

Brighton 
Palace Pier

Country
Tour

1

Welcome to 
Brighton

Your tour ticket can also be used on any bus service 
operated by Brighton & Hove Buses giving more frequent bus 
access to all key attractions and Eastbourne, The Seven Sisters, Lewes and 
Royal Tunbridge Wells at no extra cost.

City Sightseeing Brighton tickets are valid on all Brighton & Hove services, 
including night buses, until *04:30 the following morning. *Except for 2 day 
tickets - valid until 04:30 the 2nd morning after purchase.Timetable subject to change or withdrawal at anytime.

Tickets and ways to pay

[Minutes past the hour]Palace Pier [00]
 for Palace Pier, Fishing 

Museum and beachfront 
attractions & refreshments

British Airways i360 [04]
for remains of the  

West Pier, Regency Square 
and bandstand

Grand Avenue [06] 
for Hove Lawns

Sussex County Cricket 
Ground [10]

for the oldest first-class 
county club in England and 

Wales

Hove, Palmeira Square 
[11]

for the Floral Clock

St Anns Well Gardens & 
Furze Court [17]

for a stroll around the 
gardens and to admire the 

stunning art deco buildings

1

2

3

4

5

6

[46] Paston Place 
for The Volks Railway, 
Yellowave Beach Sports 
and beach front attractions

[44] Marina
for shopping, restaurants, 
bars, cinema and boats

[35] Royal Crescent
for Regency Architecture 
and sea views

[30] Pavilion (Stop F) 
for The Dome  
and The Lanes

[26] Clock Tower (Stop M) 
for Churchill Square, North 
Street and The Clock Tower

[24] Station (Stop B)
for rail connections, hotels 
and The Brighton Toy 
Museum

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bus Route & Stops 

Timetable
			   First Tour	 Last Tour

	 Palace Pier		  10:00			   17:00

	 British Airways i360		  10:04			   17:04

	 Grand Avenue		  10:06			   17:06

	 Sussex County Cricket Ground	 10:10			   17:10

	 Hove, Palmeira Square		  10:11			   17:11

	 St Anns Well Gardens		  10.17			   17:17

	 Station (Stop B)	 	 10:24			   17:24

	 Clock Tower (Stop M) 		  10:26			   17:26

	 Pavilion (Stop F)	 	 10:30			   17:30

	 Royal Crescent		  10:35			   17:35

	 Marina		  10:44			   17:44

	 Paston Place (for Yellowave)	 10:46			   17:46

	 Palace Pier [Arrive]	 10:57			   17:57

 every

30 
or

60 
minutes

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

1

12

6

	 Adults	 £14.00	 £20.00
	 (16-63)

	 Children	 £7.00	 £10.00
	 (5-15)

	 Senior/Stu	 £10.00	 £15.00
	 (64+ / ID)

	 Family	 £30.00	 £38.00
	 (2 Adults &  
	 3 Children)	 Under 5s FREE	 Under 5s FREE

Every 60 minutes:
11 April - 05 June & 19 September - 30 October

Every 30 minutes:
06 June to 18 September

Contactless 
Accepted 

Brighton_Sum21_12p.indd   4-6Brighton_Sum21_12p.indd   4-6 25/03/2021   12:4925/03/2021   12:49


